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ĐÁP ÁN VÀ THANG ĐIỂM

	Câu
	Ý
	Nội dung
	Thang
Điểm
	Ghi chú

	1
	
1

	
	0,
	

	
	
	
	0,
	

	
	
	
	…
	

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2
	
	0,
	

	
	
	
	…
	

	
	
	
	…
	

	
	Tổng điểm câu 1
	
	

	2
	1
	
	0,
	

	
	
	
	…
	

	
	
	
	…
	

	
	2
	
	…
	

	
	
	
	…
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	Tổng điểm toàn bài
(1+2+…)
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	DUYỆT CỦA TRƯỞNG BỘ MÔN
 (Ký, ghi rõ họ tên)





